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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

AMER SOHAIL 

ANAM DAWOOD 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

ABU BAKAR ASHRAF 

RUBYA BASHIR 

IHTSHAM HYDER 

SOHAIB SATTAR 

SABA TABASSUM 

TAUQEER ALI KHAN 

AQSA EJAZ 

MUHAMMAD  SHOAIB 

SYEDA MEHWISH MUNIR 

MUHAMMAD TASNEEM AHMED 

YASIR JOSEPH 

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN 

ABDUL GHAFOOR

DAWOOD AHMED QURESHI

HAFEEZ ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

GHULAM HYDER

SHEIKH ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

IQRAR AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

SAIF ULLAH

SYED MUNIR HUSSAIN SHAH

ZAFAR IQBAL

ARSHAD JOSEPH

MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

60800154

60800263

60800039

60800066

60800152

60800349

60800467

60800029

60800182

60800608

60800341

60800137

60800278

60800854

60800109

NANKANA
SAHIB

JEHLUM

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

SIALKOT

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

LAYYAH

LAHORE

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY    -  (BS-17)

LAW AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS

19 Case #  14H2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

HUSSAIN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD NOMAN 

GHULAM AKHTAR 

NAVEED JAN 

MIRZA RAFIQUE AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

GHULAM HASSAN

JAN MUHAMMAD

16

17

18

19

60800993

60800340

60800071

60800239

SARGODHA

KASUR

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY    -  (BS-17)

LAW AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS

19 Case #  14H2021

MUHAMMAD SAFIAN 

SOBIA ATTA ULLAH KHAN 

ANUM AKRAM 

NAIN TARA TARIQ 

NEELAM HAFEEZ 

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB 

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ SHARIF 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

UROOJ ZEHRA SULTAN 

MUHAMMAD AMIN

ATTA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AMIR TARIQ MUSTAFA

HAFEEZ AHMED

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

SULTAN AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

60800772

60800838

60800298

60800253

60800398

60801410

60800912

60801332

60801081

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

SIALKOT

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

CHINIOT

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


