PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY - (BS-17)

Department: LAW AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

Case # 14H2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	60800154	1	AMER SOHAIL ABDUL GHAFOOR	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	60800263	2	ANAM DAWOOD DAWOOD AHMED QURESHI	JEHLUM	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	60800039	3	MUHAMMAD AHMAD HAFEEZ ULLAH	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	60800066	4	ABU BAKAR ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	60800152	5	RUBYA BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	60800349	б	IHTSHAM HYDER GHULAM HYDER	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	60800467	7	SOHAIB SATTAR SHEIKH ABDUL SATTAR	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	60800029	8	SABA TABASSUM MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	60800182	9	TAUQEER ALI KHAN IQRAR AHMED KHAN	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	60800608	10	AQSA EJAZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	60800341	11	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SAIF ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	60800137	12	SYEDA MEHWISH MUNIR SYED MUNIR HUSSAIN SHAH	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	60800278	13	MUHAMMAD TASNEEM AHMED ZAFAR IQBAL	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	60800854	14	YASIR JOSEPH ARSHAD JOSEPH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	60800109	15	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY - (BS-17)

Department: LAW AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

Case # 14H2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	60800993	16	HUSSAIN AHMAD MIRZA RAFIQUE AHMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	60800340	17	MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	60800071	18	GHULAM AKHTAR GHULAM HASSAN	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	60800239	19	NAVEED JAN JAN MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	60800772	MUHAMMAD SAFIAN MUHAMMAD AMIN	GUJRANWALA	FAIL		
2	60800838	SOBIA ATTA ULLAH KHAN ATTA ULLAH	SIALKOT	FAIL		
3	60800298	ANUM AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	BAHAWALPUR	FAIL		
4	60800253	NAIN TARA TARIQ AMIR TARIQ MUSTAFA	RAWALPINDI	FAIL		
5	60800398	NEELAM HAFEEZ HAFEEZ AHMED	SIALKOT	FAIL		
6	60801410	MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB KHADIM HUSSAIN	OKARA	FAIL		
7	60800912	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN	PAKPATTAN	FAIL		
8	60801332	MUHAMMAD AFZAL ZAHOOR HUSSAIN	CHINIOT	FAIL		
9	60801081	UROOJ ZEHRA SULTAN SULTAN AHMAD	LAHORE	FAIL		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY - (BS-17)

Department: LAW AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

Case # 14H2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.		<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
--------------------------	--------------------	--	-------------------------------------------	----------	--------	---------------------------------------------------------

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.